4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.33
Antena Club

BENZING G2

16

1l6.

Sincronizare : 16.
imbarcati: 25

0626448F
0626467F
2014760F
2014765F
0626446M
2014761F
0626478F
0624794F
0626465F
0624793F
0629072F
0626494F
0626488F
0626480F
0779823F
0626460F
0626472M
0626476M
0626468M
0626459M
0626498M
0626499M
0626464M
0626471M
2014763M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

.04" N

18:52:
18:52:
18:52:18 GPS +3h

Comisia control

18 GPS
18 40

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO7BEZ28
| DA1F4B82
| DBOOBOSE
|DBO08049
| DA1F4A2A
| DBO21E7D
| DA1F49BB
| DBOB51A5
| DBOB51B6
| DBOB5194
| DA1F4A06
| DA1F4B4C
| DA1F4D4B
| DA1F4D5D
| DA1F4D58
| DBO7BE43
| DA1F4C71
| DA1TF4C1D
| DA1IF4A68
| DA1IF4B6C
| DA1IF4A9C
| DA1F4AD3
| DA1F4CO98
| DA1F4B03
| DA1TF49EA

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

41352
Benzing 48903803 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Fratii Borbe
23° 42" 26.76"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

17 ,05,2025 06:2E

E

251735
90000F51


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231906_1747421538.pdf

